
 

 
 

Day Care Nursery Program Calendar 2018-2019 

 

Queens Pointe Preschool will be closed on the following 

days:  

 
       

Monday, Sept 3 Labor Day 

Tuesday, Sept 4 Staff development 

Monday, Oct 8  Columbus Day 

Monday, Nov 12 Veteran Day 

Thursday, Nov 22 & Friday, Nov 23 Thanksgiving Recess 

Monday, Dec 24  Christmas Eve 

Tuesday, Dec 25 Christmas Day 

Monday, Dec 31  New Year Eve 

Tuesday, Jan 1 New Year Day 

Monday, Jan 21 Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

Tuesday, Feb 5 Lunar New Year 

Monday, Feb 18 President Day 

Friday, Apr 19 Good Friday 

Monday, May 27 Memorial Day 

Thursday, July 4 Independence Day 

 

 


